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Event 115: WMAS 5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 44 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) 2:41.788
Half Lap 15.657 15.657 (3)

Lap 1 25.179 25.179 (3)
Lap 2 18.207 43.386 (2)
Lap 3 18.606 1:01.992 (1)
Lap 4 19.232 1:21.224 (2)
Lap 5 19.690 1:40.914 (1)
Lap 6 19.940 2:00.854 (1)
Lap 7 20.253 2:21.107 (1)
Lap 8 20.680 2:41.788 (1)

2. 120 Peta BRILL (Vikings CC ACT) 2:46.965 +5.177
Half Lap 15.341 15.341 (2)

Lap 1 24.559 24.559 (2)
Lap 2 17.744 42.303 (1)
Lap 4 38.516 1:20.820 (1)
Lap 5 20.696 1:41.516 (2)
Lap 6 21.340 2:02.856 (2)
Lap 7 21.910 2:24.767 (2)
Lap 8 22.198 2:46.965 (2)

3. 121 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) 2:47.662 +5.874
Half Lap 16.250 (4)

Lap 1 26.559 26.559 (4)
Lap 2 19.849 46.409 (4)
Lap 3 19.744 1:06.153 (3)
Lap 4 20.016 1:26.170 (4)
Lap 5 20.200 1:46.370 (3)
Lap 6 20.437 2:06.807 (3)
Lap 7 20.561 2:27.369 (3)
Lap 8 20.293 2:47.662 (3)

4. 119 Renay BUCHANAN (Rockhampton  CC) 2:56.764 +14.976
Half Lap 14.474 (1)

Lap 1 24.380 24.380 (1)
Lap 2 19.819 44.199 (3)
Lap 3 20.614 1:04.814 (2)
Lap 4 21.332 1:26.146 (3)
Lap 5 21.716 1:47.863 (4)
Lap 6 22.650 2:10.513 (4)
Lap 7 23.242 2:33.756 (4)
Lap 8 23.008 2:56.764 (4)


